CENLAN

105 FRANKLIN ST BROOKLYN

HAPPY HOUR

MONDAY-FRIDAY TIL 7PM

$10 Frozen Drinks
$7 Malbec or Cotes du Rhone
$7 All Well Drinks
$4 Modelo Cans
$6 Ebbs Kolsch No. 2
$5 Pizza Square (1per)

BAR SNACKS

SERVED DAILY

Pizza Square $7
RED SAUCE, FONTINA, THAI BASIL, FRIED SHALLOT, FOCACCIA*

Honey Ricotta Dip $10
HONEY, LEMON ZEST, PICKLED POMEGRANATE, ROSEMARY CRACKERS**

Housemade Hummus $10
WITH SPICY YEMENI ZHOUG, ROSEMARY CRACKERS**

Housemade Fried Sweet & Salty Cashews $5§
North Fork Potato chips $3
Mixed Olives $5

*NUMU vegan cheese version +$1 ** sub potato chips for GF
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Northeast Negroni
GIN, CAPPELLETTI, PASUBIO & SFUMATO

Cozumel

PELOTON MEZCAL, LIME,
BLACK PEPPER AGAVE,
ORANGE BITTERS

Ollie Diablo

PUEBLO VIEJO TEQUILA, LEMON
HELLFIRE BITTERS, REGATA GINGER BEER
POMEGRANATE GRENADINE

Espresso Martini

GRAINGER’S ORGANIC VODKA,
FARETTI BISCOTTI, CAFFE BORGHETT],
ESPRESSO LIQUEUR

Blood Orange Paloma
TEQUILA, BLOOD ORANGE JUICE,
PAMPELMOUSSE, SPICY SALT RIM

Baby Spice
JALAPERO VODKA, LIME, BITTERS,
APRICOT LIQUEUR, HONEY

Saint Lucy

PELETON MEZCAL, LEMON,
AMARO MONTENEGRO, HONEY,
ORANGE BITTERS

Penicillin
FAMOUS GROUSE SCOTCH,
LEMON, HONEY, GINGER

Ginger Toddy [P
RITTENHOUSE RYE, LEMON
GINGER SYRUP, BITTERS
ALLSPICE DRAM

CKTAILS ey ion

HOUSE MIX+ SALT RIM +
HOUSE PICKLE GARNISH
Mimosa $12

CONQUILLA CAVA (ESP)
& ORANGE JUICE

Elderflower Spritz $14
ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR, LEMON
CAVA, CLUB SODA
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Pina Colada
LIGHT & DARK RUMS,
COCONUT, PINEAPPLE

+ $2 floats
HAMILTON DARK RUM OR
ALLEN'S COFFEE BRANDY

Aperol Spritz
APEROL, CAPPALETTI
DRY WHITE WINE

TEMPERANCE
NON-ALCOHOL/LOW ABV
Virgin Ginger Toddy $8
HOT, FRESH GINGER, LEMON

Virgin Spritz $12
LYRE'S ITALIAN APERITIVO (0% ABV)
LIME, SIMPLE

White Cane Collins $12

LYRE'S WHITE CANE “RUM" (0% ABV)
LEMON, SIMPLE, SODA

Athletic Golden Ale Can $6
STARTFORD, CT 0.5% ABV
Brooklyn Special Effects IPA $6
BROOKLYN, NY <0.5% ABV
Regatta Ginger Beer $4
Topo Chico $4



DRAFTS

PACIFICO MEXICO 4.4% 87
MICHELADA HOUSE SPICY MIX + PACIFICO $8
FIDDLEHEAD IPA SHELBOURNE, VT 6.2% $9
JACK'’S ABBEY POST SHIFT PILS FRAMINGHAM, MA 42.2% $8
ALLAGASH WHITE PORTLAND, ME 5% $8
ZERO GRAVITY LITTLE WOLF PALE ALE BURLINGTON, VT 2.7% $8
DESTIHL WILD SOUR NORMAL, IL 5.2% $8
GUINNESS STOUT RELAND 4.2% $9
EBBS KOLSCH NO. 2 NYC 2.4% $8

CATSKILLS HEFEWEIZEN CATSKILLS, NY 5.2% $8
® AUSTIN EASTCIDERS DRY CIDER 7x5% $8

CANS + BOTTLES

MODELO ESPECIAL VEXICO 45% $8§
ZERO GRAVITY GREEN STATE LAGER BURLINGTON, VT 49% $6
JAI ALAI IPA CIGARCITY, FL 7.2% $8
JUNESHINE MANGO HARD KOMBUCHA SAN DIEGO, CA 6% $'7
FOUNTAIN SPIKED SELTZER, PASSIONFRUIT -NvC 5% $°7
© WOLFFER DRY ROSE CIDER 1207 BOTTLE SAGAPONACK, NY 6.9% $X10
© BAD SEED DRY CIDER 1207 CAN HIGHLAND, NY 6.9% $7
ATHLETIC GOLDEN ALE NON-ALCOHOLIC (<0.5% ABV) CT $6
BROOKLYN SPECIAL EFFECTS NON-ALCOHOLIC IPA (<0.5% ABV) $6

RED

CHILLED REDDISH HALKIA AGIORG. GREECE $14 GL / $54 BTL
COTES DU RHONE LA MONTAGNETTE, FRA $12 GL /$ 46 BTL
MALBEC DURIGUTTI MENDOZA, ARG $13 GL /$ 50 BTL

WIFIITE & ORANGE

BONNY DOON ORANGE CA USA $13 GL / $50 BTL
GRUNER VELTLINER (DRY) KAMPTAL, AU $12 GL / $50 BTL (1L)
DRAFT SAUVIGNON BLANC ATELIERS RESPAIL, FRA $12 GL
CAVA CONQUILLA, ESP $13 GL / $50 BTL

ROSE

DRAFT ROSE SABINE, GOTHAM PROJECT, FRA $12 GL
SPARKLING ROSE CAN, HOUSE WINE $1§ (2.5 servings)
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PARDOC

Isolation Summer Gin
St George Dry Rye Gin
Plymouth

Greenhook
Hendrick's

Hayman’s Old Tom
Beefeater

Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire
Askur

Rhum JM Gold
Ron Zacapa 23
Coconut Cartel
Plantation Pineapple
Smith & Cross
Diplomatico R.E.
Tento One
Hamilton 86
Wray & Nephew
Rum Fire
Goslings Dark
Diamond Spiced
Denizen

Clase Azul Reposado
Casamigos Blanco
San Matias GR Afejo
Organic Tequila Uno
La Gritona Reposado
Cayeya Blanco
Espolon Reposado
Espolon Blanco
Agave de Cortes Mezcal
Madre Espadin
Arette Blanco
Peloton Mezcal
Pueblo Viejo

Grey Goose
Haku

Ketel One
Tito’s
Granigers

$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$11
$11
$11
$11
$10

$14
$14
$12
$12
$12
$12
$11
$11
$11
$11
$10
$10
$10

$36
$15
$14
$14
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$11
$10
$10

$14
$12
$12
S
$10

BOURBON

Woodfrod Double Oak  $15
Buffalo Trace $13
Woodford Reserve $12
Michter's Bourbon $12
Bulleit Bourbon $12
Maker’s Mark $12
Wild Turkey 101 §$11
Jack Daniels ST
Jim Beam $11
Old Grandad $10
SCOTCH & JAPANESE
Balvenie Caribbean $18
Oban 14yr 518
Edradour 10yr $18
Macallan 12yr $18
Talisker 10yr $17
Auchtentoshan $16
Nikka Coffey W'skey $16
Laphraoig $14
Johnny Walker Black $13
Glenmorangie $12
Suntory Toki $12
Nobushi $12
Dewars $11
Famous Grouse $10
RYE IRISH
Whistel Pig  $16  Bushmills 16yr
Michter'sRye $12  Single Malt  $36

BulleitRye  $12
Rittenhouse $11
Old Overholt $10

Greenspot  $16
Jameson $12
Paddy

§$12

Tullamore Dew $11

NON-ALCOHOLIC
Dr Zero Zero (AmarNo) ~ $10
LYRES White Rum $9
LYRES Italian Spritz $9




